
Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Baldwin W 1 & 2

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 232

Janet C. Protasiewicz 103

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 335

Town Board Chairperson Baldwin
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Douglas Veenendall 298

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 299

Town Board Supervisor Baldwin
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Joseph Kusilek 267

Don L. Johnson 251

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 520

Town Clerk Baldwin
Vote For 1

TOTAL
James Harer 303

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 303

Town Treasurer Baldwin
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Tammie K. Curtis 295

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 295

School Bd Member BW SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Dan Dietzman 198

Jay L. Larson 163

Brad Coplan 149

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 512
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Baldwin W 1 & 2

School Bd Member Glenwood City SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Lisa Kaiser 0

Steve Davis 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 222

No 98

Total Votes Cast 320

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 229

No 89

Total Votes Cast 318

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 289

No 34

Total Votes Cast 323

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 202

Yes 117

Total Votes Cast 319
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Cady

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 209

Janet C. Protasiewicz 98

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 308

Town Board Chairperson Cady
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Mike Tully 273

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 279

Town Board Supervisor Cady
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Bob Klanderman 235

Jim Mikla 218

Write-In Totals 10

Total Votes Cast 463

Town Clerk Cady
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Shelly Ninneman 280

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 282

Town Treasurer Cady
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Carla Greiber 268

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 272

School Bd Member BW SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Jay L. Larson 29

Brad Coplan 28

Dan Dietzman 27

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 85
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Cady

School Bd Member Menomonie SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Scott Parker 1

Amy Riddle-Swanson 1

Brittany Weiker 1

Dale Dahlke 1

Charlie Schneider 0

Amber Kersting 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 4

School Bd Member Spring Valley SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Monica Vorlicek 196

Write-In Totals 57

Total Votes Cast 253

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 174

No 125

Total Votes Cast 299

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 187

No 115

Total Votes Cast 302

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 278

No 33

Total Votes Cast 311

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 209

Yes 98

Total Votes Cast 307
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Cady

Question 1 Spring Valley SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 148

Yes 95

Total Votes Cast 243

Question 2 Spring Valley SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 161

Yes 74

Total Votes Cast 235
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Cylon

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 138

Janet C. Protasiewicz 64

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 202

Town Board Chairperson Cylon
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Randy Zemke 169

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 172

Town Board Supervisor Cylon
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Dennis Erickson 153

Kevin Derrick 141

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 296

Town Clerk Cylon
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Jack Barker 176

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 176

Town Treasurer Cylon
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Jane Messer 181

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 181

School Bd Member Amery SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Dell Stone 29

Steve Osero 27

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 56
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Cylon

School Bd Member Clear Lake SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Greg Friendshuh 42

Corey Monson 40

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 82

School Bd Member New Richmond SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Bryan D. Schafer 42

Christi Westlund 41

Paula J. Kolbeck 38

Marilyn D. Duerst 30

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 151

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 125

No 70

Total Votes Cast 195

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 137

No 60

Total Votes Cast 197

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 174

No 24

Total Votes Cast 198

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 140

Yes 60

Total Votes Cast 200
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Eau Galle W 1&2

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 268

Janet C. Protasiewicz 158

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 426

Town Board Chairperson Eau Galle
Vote For 1

TOTAL
James M. Lund 381

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 382

Town Board Supervisor Eau Galle
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Kevin M. Larson 306

Amy B. Shafer 284

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 592

Town Clerk/Treasurer Eau Galle
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Stephanie Supri 341

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 342

School Bd Member BW SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Dan Dietzman 180

Brad Coplan 151

Jay L. Larson 140

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 475

School Bd Member Spring Valley SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Monica Vorlicek 55

Write-In Totals 24

Total Votes Cast 79
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Eau Galle W 1&2

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 245

No 161

Total Votes Cast 406

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 250

No 157

Total Votes Cast 407

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 353

No 61

Total Votes Cast 414

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 261

Yes 153

Total Votes Cast 414

Question 1 Spring Valley SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 48

Yes 27

Total Votes Cast 75

Question 2 Spring Valley SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 45

Yes 27

Total Votes Cast 72
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Emerald

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 160

Janet C. Protasiewicz 72

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 232

Town Board Chairperson Emerald
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Henry Hurtgen 212

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 216

Town Board Supervisor Emerald
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Tom Wink 198

Francis Klatt 169

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 368

Town Clerk Emerald
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Lorelei Wink 214

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 214

Town Treasurer Emerald
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Steve Davis 197

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 201

School Bd Member BW SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Jay L. Larson 35

Dan Dietzman 31

Brad Coplan 30

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 96
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Emerald

School Bd Member Glenwood City SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Lisa Kaiser 89

Steve Davis 84

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 180

School Bd Member New Richmond SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Christi Westlund 27

Paula J. Kolbeck 22

Marilyn D. Duerst 19

Bryan D. Schafer 15

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 84

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 147

No 80

Total Votes Cast 227

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 152

No 74

Total Votes Cast 226

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 217

No 14

Total Votes Cast 231

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 148

Yes 78

Total Votes Cast 226
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Erin Prairie

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 136

Janet C. Protasiewicz 93

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 229

Town Board Chairperson Erin Prairie
Vote For 1

TOTAL
John Van Dyk 193

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 195

Town Board Supervisor Erin Prairie
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Dennis Mitchell 182

Mike Monteith 146

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 329

Town Clerk/Treasurer Erin Prairie
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Jackie Mitchell 204

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 204

School Bd Member BW SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Brad Coplan 17

Jay L. Larson 16

Dan Dietzman 14

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 47

School Bd Member New Richmond SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Bryan D. Schafer 112

Paula J. Kolbeck 104

Marilyn D. Duerst 95

Christi Westlund 82

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 396
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Erin Prairie

School Bd Member St. Croix Central SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Derek Miller 12

Lance Rongstad 10

Angela Dyb 6

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 30

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 134

No 85

Total Votes Cast 219

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 144

No 74

Total Votes Cast 218

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 194

No 30

Total Votes Cast 224

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 128

Yes 94

Total Votes Cast 222
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Forest

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 163

Janet C. Protasiewicz 49

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 212

Town Board Chairperson Forest
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Jaime Junker 145

Write-In Totals 12

Total Votes Cast 157

Town Board Supervisor Forest
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Laverne Hoitomt 143

Jeff Ericson 124

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 271

Town Clerk Forest
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Nicole Miller 170

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 171

Town Treasurer Forest
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Nikki Sunday 171

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 172

School Bd Member Boyceville SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Sharon Formoe 2

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 2

School Bd Member Clear Lake SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Greg Friendshuh 88

Corey Monson 73

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 163
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Forest

School Bd Member Glenwood City SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Lisa Kaiser 55

Steve Davis 54

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 110

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 129

No 73

Total Votes Cast 202

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 131

No 74

Total Votes Cast 205

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 185

No 22

Total Votes Cast 207

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 126

Yes 71

Total Votes Cast 197
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Glenwood

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 170

Janet C. Protasiewicz 64

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 234

Town Board Chairperson Glenwood
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Dale Berends 120

Rick Obermueller 111

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 233

Town Board Supervisor Glenwood
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Barry Peterson 182

Bill McCluskey 162

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 348

Town Clerk Glenwood
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Lori Obermueller 221

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 222

Town Treasurer Glenwood
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Audrey Maes 218

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 219

School Bd Member Glenwood City SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Lisa Kaiser 174

Steve Davis 167

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 345
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Glenwood

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 139

No 83

Total Votes Cast 222

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 150

No 75

Total Votes Cast 225

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 206

No 21

Total Votes Cast 227

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 151

Yes 79

Total Votes Cast 230
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Hammond W 1-3

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 497

Janet C. Protasiewicz 272

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 770

Town Board Chairperson Hammond
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Paul Hueg 634

Write-In Totals 15

Total Votes Cast 649

Town Board Supervisor Hammond
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Bob Aune 594

Joe Miller 523

Write-In Totals 12

Total Votes Cast 1,129

School Bd Member BW SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Jay L. Larson 81

Dan Dietzman 74

Brad Coplan 54

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 209

School Bd Member St. Croix Central SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Lance Rongstad 339

Derek Miller 334

Angela Dyb 282

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 962

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 489

No 253

Total Votes Cast 742

Precinct Summary - 04/04/2023     10:02 PM 18 of 87

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Hammond W 1-3

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 520

No 222

Total Votes Cast 742

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 667

No 92

Total Votes Cast 759

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 454

Yes 302

Total Votes Cast 756
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Hudson W 1-14

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 1,625

Janet C. Protasiewicz 1,469

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 3,098

Town Board Chairperson Hudson
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Tim Foster 1,517

Robert Fowler 1,217

Write-In Totals 9

Total Votes Cast 2,743

Town Board Supervisor 2 Hudson
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rachel Lang 2,062

Write-In Totals 20

Total Votes Cast 2,082

Town Board Supervisor 4 Hudson
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Dan Fosterling 2,097

Write-In Totals 22

Total Votes Cast 2,119

School Bd Member Hudson SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Erin Gerlach 1,343

Randy Lawson 1,303

Megan Rozowski 1,254

Heather Logelin 1,252

Write-In Totals 16

Total Votes Cast 5,168

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 2,018

No 986

Total Votes Cast 3,004
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Hudson W 1-14

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 2,101

No 894

Total Votes Cast 2,995

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 2,560

No 506

Total Votes Cast 3,066

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 1,802

Yes 1,241

Total Votes Cast 3,043

Question 1 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 1,790

Yes 1,286

Total Votes Cast 3,076

Question 2 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 1,620

Yes 1,435

Total Votes Cast 3,055
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Kinnickinnic W 1-3

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 325

Janet C. Protasiewicz 320

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 645

Town Board Chairperson Kinnickinnic
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Jerry Olson 480

Write-In Totals 8

Total Votes Cast 488

Town Board Supervisor 1 Kinnickinnic
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Axel Bogdan 472

Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast 477

Town Board Supervisor 2 Kinnickinnic
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Dave Nelson 435

Write-In Totals 10

Total Votes Cast 445

School Bd Member River Falls SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Cassie Erickson 290

Stacy Johnson Myers 279

Alison H. Page 263

Write-In Totals 81

Total Votes Cast 913

School Bd Member St. Croix Central SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Derek Miller 34

Lance Rongstad 26

Angela Dyb 17

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 78
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Kinnickinnic W 1-3

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 381

No 227

Total Votes Cast 608

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 390

No 225

Total Votes Cast 615

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 489

No 142

Total Votes Cast 631

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 406

Yes 212

Total Votes Cast 618
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Pleasant Valley

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 124

Janet C. Protasiewicz 76

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 200

Town Board Chairperson Pleasant Valley
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Kerry Licht 154

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 158

Town Board Supervisor Pleasant Valley
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Curtis Dunn 121

James M. Shearer 110

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 235

Town Clerk Pleasant Valley
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Megan Miller 163

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 163

Town Treasurer Pleasant Valley
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Deborah J. Volkert 173

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 173

School Bd Member BW SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Dan Dietzman 9

Brad Coplan 4

Jay L. Larson 4

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 17
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Pleasant Valley

School Bd Member River Falls SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Alison H. Page 31

Cassie Erickson 22

Stacy Johnson Myers 22

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 79

School Bd Member St. Croix Central SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Derek Miller 85

Lance Rongstad 45

Angela Dyb 30

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 162

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 123

No 61

Total Votes Cast 184

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 136

No 45

Total Votes Cast 181

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 174

No 20

Total Votes Cast 194

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 137

Yes 57

Total Votes Cast 194
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Richmond W 1-6

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 631

Janet C. Protasiewicz 412

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 1,044

Town Board Chairperson Richmond
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Gary Knutson 839

Write-In Totals 18

Total Votes Cast 857

Town Board Supervisor Richmond
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Dave Stephens 673

Jim Peirson 653

Write-In Totals 17

Total Votes Cast 1,343

School Bd Member New Richmond SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Bryan D. Schafer 513

Paula J. Kolbeck 492

Christi Westlund 486

Marilyn D. Duerst 462

Write-In Totals 17

Total Votes Cast 1,970

School Bd Member Somerset SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Ian MacDonald 13

Bruce Baillargeon 8

Kristin M. Siskow 8

Gary Raymond Hanson 3

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 32
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Richmond W 1-6

School Bd Member St. Croix Central SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Lance Rongstad 3

Derek Miller 3

Angela Dyb 2

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 8

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 664

No 341

Total Votes Cast 1,005

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 720

No 289

Total Votes Cast 1,009

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 875

No 149

Total Votes Cast 1,024

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 660

Yes 356

Total Votes Cast 1,016

Question Somerset SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 14

No 5

Total Votes Cast 19
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Rush River

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 146

Janet C. Protasiewicz 84

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 230

Town Board Chairperson Rush River
Vote For 1

TOTAL
David R. Jacobson 148

Donald Schumacher 74

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 223

Town Board Supervisor Rush River
Vote For 2

TOTAL
James Karlson 167

Randy W. Stillings 123

Janie DuBois 73

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 364

School Bd Member BW SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Brad Coplan 91

Dan Dietzman 80

Jay L. Larson 74

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 245

School Bd Member River Falls SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Alison H. Page 1

Cassie Erickson 1

Stacy Johnson Myers 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 2
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Rush River

School Bd Member St. Croix Central SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Derek Miller 25

Lance Rongstad 22

Angela Dyb 17

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 64

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 139

No 84

Total Votes Cast 223

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 152

No 71

Total Votes Cast 223

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 205

No 23

Total Votes Cast 228

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 169

Yes 54

Total Votes Cast 223
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of St. Joseph W 1-6

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 935

Janet C. Protasiewicz 791

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 1,728

Town Board Chairperson St. Joseph
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Theresa Johnson 889

Darla Meyers 770

Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast 1,664

Town Board Supervisor 2 St. Joseph
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Matt Moore 987

Barb Swanson 587

Write-In Totals 8

Total Votes Cast 1,582

Town Board Supervisor 4 St. Joseph
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Chris Marshall 840

Ann Sykora 761

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 1,608

School Bd Member Hudson SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Megan Rozowski 609

Erin Gerlach 548

Heather Logelin 513

Randy Lawson 506

Write-In Totals 11

Total Votes Cast 2,187
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of St. Joseph W 1-6

School Bd Member New Richmond SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Bryan D. Schafer 45

Paula J. Kolbeck 43

Christi Westlund 42

Marilyn D. Duerst 39

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 169

School Bd Member Somerset SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Bruce Baillargeon 165

Kristin M. Siskow 113

Ian MacDonald 104

Gary Raymond Hanson 84

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 473

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 1,089

No 604

Total Votes Cast 1,693

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 1,153

No 534

Total Votes Cast 1,687

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 1,424

No 301

Total Votes Cast 1,725

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 1,072

Yes 647

Total Votes Cast 1,719
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of St. Joseph W 1-6

Question 1 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 730

Yes 566

Total Votes Cast 1,296

Question 2 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 715

Yes 571

Total Votes Cast 1,286

Question Somerset SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 180

Yes 153

Total Votes Cast 333
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Somerset W 1-6

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 997

Janet C. Protasiewicz 637

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 1,637

Town Board Chairperson Somerset
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Ed Schachtner 1,294

Write-In Totals 32

Total Votes Cast 1,326

Town Board Supervisor Somerset
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Lenny Germain 996

Douglas Plourde 977

Write-In Totals 45

Total Votes Cast 2,018

School Bd Member New Richmond SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Bryan D. Schafer 46

Marilyn D. Duerst 40

Christi Westlund 39

Paula J. Kolbeck 39

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 165

School Bd Member Osceola SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Cory Schmidt 72

Jessie J. Smith 63

Kysa Marten 52

Lanette Johnson 43

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 237
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Somerset W 1-6

School Bd Member Somerset SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Bruce Baillargeon 767

Ian MacDonald 527

Kristin M. Siskow 467

Gary Raymond Hanson 305

Write-In Totals 14

Total Votes Cast 2,080

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 1,017

No 575

Total Votes Cast 1,592

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 1,073

No 530

Total Votes Cast 1,603

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 1,442

No 199

Total Votes Cast 1,641

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 980

Yes 637

Total Votes Cast 1,617

Question Somerset SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 716

No 620

Total Votes Cast 1,336
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Springfield

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 181

Janet C. Protasiewicz 98

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 281

Town Board Chairperson Springfield
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Dean R. Fayerweather 229

Write-In Totals 9

Total Votes Cast 238

Town Board Supervisor Springfield
Vote For 2

TOTAL
James Mahoney 193

Barry R. Ketchum 171

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 368

School Bd Member BW SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Brad Coplan 30

Jay L. Larson 26

Dan Dietzman 22

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 79

School Bd Member Glenwood City SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Lisa Kaiser 138

Steve Davis 113

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 255

Precinct Summary - 04/04/2023     10:02 PM 35 of 87

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Springfield

School Bd Member Menomonie SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Scott Parker 0

Amy Riddle-Swanson 0

Charlie Schneider 0

Brittany Weiker 0

Dale Dahlke 0

Amber Kersting 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

School Bd Member Spring Valley SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Monica Vorlicek 22

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 22

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 174

No 96

Total Votes Cast 270

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 182

No 87

Total Votes Cast 269

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 242

No 35

Total Votes Cast 277

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 187

Yes 85

Total Votes Cast 272
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Springfield

Question 1 Spring Valley SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 22

Yes 6

Total Votes Cast 28

Question 2 Spring Valley SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 21

Yes 6

Total Votes Cast 27
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Stanton W 1&2

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 161

Janet C. Protasiewicz 119

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 280

Town Board Chairperson Stanton
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Richard Hesselink 254

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 256

Town Board Supervisor 1 Stanton
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Gerald Croes 241

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 242

Town Board Supervisor 2 Stanton
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Steven G. Hoogheem 239

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 242

School Bd Member Amery SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Steve Osero 5

Dell Stone 2

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 7

School Bd Member New Richmond SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Paula J. Kolbeck 156

Bryan D. Schafer 151

Marilyn D. Duerst 140

Christi Westlund 118

Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast 570

Precinct Summary - 04/04/2023     10:02 PM 38 of 87

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Stanton W 1&2

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 176

No 90

Total Votes Cast 266

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 184

No 83

Total Votes Cast 267

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 242

No 32

Total Votes Cast 274

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 175

Yes 96

Total Votes Cast 271
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Star Prairie W 1-6

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 729

Janet C. Protasiewicz 380

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 1,110

Town Board Chairperson Star Prairie
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Thomas J. Heintz 859

Write-In Totals 9

Total Votes Cast 868

Town Board Supervisor Star Prairie
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Bob Crotty 676

Darryl Wendt 637

Write-In Totals 13

Total Votes Cast 1,326

School Bd Member New Richmond SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Bryan D. Schafer 320

Christi Westlund 318

Paula J. Kolbeck 296

Marilyn D. Duerst 260

Write-In Totals 9

Total Votes Cast 1,203

School Bd Member Osceola SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Cory Schmidt 1

Kysa Marten 1

Jessie J. Smith 0

Lanette Johnson 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 2
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Star Prairie W 1-6

School Bd Member Somerset SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Bruce Baillargeon 254

Kristin M. Siskow 170

Ian MacDonald 154

Gary Raymond Hanson 123

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 703

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 710

No 367

Total Votes Cast 1,077

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 737

No 335

Total Votes Cast 1,072

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 958

No 135

Total Votes Cast 1,093

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 708

Yes 374

Total Votes Cast 1,082

Question Somerset SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 247

No 218

Total Votes Cast 465
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Troy W 1-8

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Janet C. Protasiewicz 999

Daniel Kelly 990

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 1,989

Town Board Chairperson Troy
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Doug Rowen 1,397

Write-In Totals 17

Total Votes Cast 1,414

Town Board Supervisor 1 Troy
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Chris Gruber 1,378

Write-In Totals 14

Total Votes Cast 1,392

Town Board Supervisor 3 Troy
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Jan Cuccia 1,348

Write-In Totals 28

Total Votes Cast 1,376

School Bd Member Hudson SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Heather Logelin 405

Megan Rozowski 394

Erin Gerlach 393

Randy Lawson 371

Write-In Totals 12

Total Votes Cast 1,575

School Bd Member River Falls SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Cassie Erickson 487

Stacy Johnson Myers 432

Alison H. Page 425

Write-In Totals 105

Total Votes Cast 1,449
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Troy W 1-8

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 1,322

No 577

Total Votes Cast 1,899

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 1,357

No 544

Total Votes Cast 1,901

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 1,600

No 329

Total Votes Cast 1,929

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 1,171

Yes 743

Total Votes Cast 1,914

Question 1 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 569

Yes 388

Total Votes Cast 957

Question 2 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 474

Yes 463

Total Votes Cast 937
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Warren W 1-3

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 332

Janet C. Protasiewicz 239

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 572

Town Board Chairperson Warren
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Geno Hanson 474

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 478

Town Board Supervisor Warren
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Debbie Delander 363

Grace Hoyer 340

Matthew Hutera 166

Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast 874

School Bd Member St. Croix Central SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Derek Miller 266

Lance Rongstad 259

Angela Dyb 237

Write-In Totals 10

Total Votes Cast 772

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 352

No 195

Total Votes Cast 547

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 373

No 169

Total Votes Cast 542
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Town of Warren W 1-3

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 474

No 86

Total Votes Cast 560

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 354

Yes 198

Total Votes Cast 552
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Baldwin W 1-6

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 516

Janet C. Protasiewicz 435

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 952

Village President Baldwin
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Lance Van Damme 774

Write-In Totals 38

Total Votes Cast 812

Village Trustee Baldwin
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Doug Newton 658

Amy Jurgens 595

Kristine Forbes 567

Write-In Totals 20

Total Votes Cast 1,840

School Bd Member BW SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Dan Dietzman 544

Brad Coplan 432

Jay L. Larson 412

Write-In Totals 17

Total Votes Cast 1,405

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 619

No 302

Total Votes Cast 921

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 610

No 314

Total Votes Cast 924
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Baldwin W 1-6

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 795

No 143

Total Votes Cast 938

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 534

Yes 388

Total Votes Cast 922
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Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Deer Park

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 51

Janet C. Protasiewicz 15

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 66

Village President Deer Park
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Randy Olson 60

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 61

Village Trustee Deer Park
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Arlyn Severson 57

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 58

Village Constable Deer Park
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Ron Meier 59

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 60

School Bd Member Amery SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Dell Stone 37

Steve Osero 23

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 60

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 41

No 19

Total Votes Cast 60

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 46

No 14

Total Votes Cast 60
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Spring Election
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Deer Park

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 60

No 1

Total Votes Cast 61

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 44

Yes 16

Total Votes Cast 60
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Spring Election
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Hammond W 1-4

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Janet C. Protasiewicz 283

Daniel Kelly 262

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 551

Village President Hammond
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Tony Bibeau 443

Write-In Totals 24

Total Votes Cast 467

Village Trustee Hammond
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Kimberly Olson 359

Bob Trudell 345

Laurie Gruber 341

Write-In Totals 12

Total Votes Cast 1,057

School Bd Member St. Croix Central SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Derek Miller 270

Angela Dyb 258

Lance Rongstad 243

Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast 776

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 327

No 210

Total Votes Cast 537

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 359

No 185

Total Votes Cast 544
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Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Hammond W 1-4

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 463

No 91

Total Votes Cast 554

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 349

Yes 211

Total Votes Cast 560

Question 1 Hammond Vlg
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 370

Yes 187

Total Votes Cast 557

Question 2 Hammond Vlg
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 350

Yes 191

Total Votes Cast 541
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Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of North Hudson W 1-6

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Janet C. Protasiewicz 730

Daniel Kelly 654

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 1,384

Village President North Hudson
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Stan Wekkin 936

Write-In Totals 83

Total Votes Cast 1,019

Village Trustee North Hudson
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Kirk Eugene Nelson 802

Mary McGurran 798

Dusty Keller 729

Write-In Totals 18

Total Votes Cast 2,347

School Bd Member Hudson SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Heather Logelin 629

Megan Rozowski 610

Erin Gerlach 573

Randy Lawson 539

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 2,357

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 839

No 491

Total Votes Cast 1,330

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 877

No 457

Total Votes Cast 1,334
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of North Hudson W 1-6

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 1,069

No 283

Total Votes Cast 1,352

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 784

Yes 560

Total Votes Cast 1,344

Question 1 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 704

Yes 662

Total Votes Cast 1,366

Question 2 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 809

No 533

Total Votes Cast 1,342
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April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Roberts W 1-4

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 231

Janet C. Protasiewicz 229

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 464

Village President Roberts
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Katy Kapaun 277

Timothy Johnson 166

Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast 448

Village Trustee Roberts
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Mary Shemon 336

Brian Tremblay 320

Peter Tharp 212

Write-In Totals 101

Total Votes Cast 969

School Bd Member St. Croix Central SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Derek Miller 233

Angela Dyb 229

Lance Rongstad 202

Write-In Totals 9

Total Votes Cast 673

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 284

No 159

Total Votes Cast 443

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 296

No 147

Total Votes Cast 443
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Roberts W 1-4

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 400

No 56

Total Votes Cast 456

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 273

Yes 176

Total Votes Cast 449
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Somerset W 1-4

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 434

Janet C. Protasiewicz 338

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 773

Village President Somerset
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Mike Kappers 428

Doug Lahde 332

Write-In Totals 8

Total Votes Cast 768

Village Trustee Somerset
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Chris Dubak 352

Brandon Krohn 325

Caleb Garn 320

Todd Lee 278

Shyla Williamson 266

Robert Neubarth 223

Write-In Totals 41

Total Votes Cast 1,805

Municipal Judge Somerset
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Brad T. Nemec 609

Write-In Totals 8

Total Votes Cast 617

School Bd Member Somerset SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Bruce Baillargeon 397

Kristin M. Siskow 302

Ian MacDonald 290

Gary Raymond Hanson 195

Write-In Totals 10

Total Votes Cast 1,194
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Somerset W 1-4

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 512

No 245

Total Votes Cast 757

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 497

No 260

Total Votes Cast 757

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 671

No 109

Total Votes Cast 780

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 443

Yes 332

Total Votes Cast 775

Question Somerset SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 473

No 299

Total Votes Cast 772

Precinct Summary - 04/04/2023     10:02 PM 57 of 87

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Star Prairie

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Janet C. Protasiewicz 65

Daniel Kelly 60

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 125

Village President Star Prairie
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Rita J. Keating 93

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 100

Village Trustee Star Prairie
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Brian Schaeffer 80

Kiris Dorr 75

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 159

School Bd Member New Richmond SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Marilyn D. Duerst 60

Bryan D. Schafer 57

Paula J. Kolbeck 56

Christi Westlund 52

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 226

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 71

No 46

Total Votes Cast 117

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 77

No 41

Total Votes Cast 118
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Star Prairie

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 92

No 28

Total Votes Cast 120

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 72

Yes 41

Total Votes Cast 113
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Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Spring Valley W 3

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 2

Janet C. Protasiewicz 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 2

Village President Spring Valley
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Marsha Brunkhorst 2

Theresa Koch 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 2

Village Trustee Spring Valley
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Ruth Lukes 2

Liz Erickson 2

Chris Davis 1

Pete Koch 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 5

School Bd Member Spring Valley SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Monica Vorlicek 2

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 4

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 1

No 1

Total Votes Cast 2

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 1

No 1

Total Votes Cast 2
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Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Spring Valley W 3

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 2

No 0

Total Votes Cast 2

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 2

Yes 0

Total Votes Cast 2

Question 1 Spring Valley SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 2

Yes 0

Total Votes Cast 2

Question 2 Spring Valley SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 2

Yes 0

Total Votes Cast 2
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Wilson

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 30

Janet C. Protasiewicz 25

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 55

Village President Wilson
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Kristina Schwartz 52

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 54

Village Trustee Wilson
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Amanda Millermon 54

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 54

School Bd Member Glenwood City SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Lisa Kaiser 0

Steve Davis 0

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 0

School Bd Member Spring Valley SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Monica Vorlicek 52

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 54

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 30

No 24

Total Votes Cast 54

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 35

No 19

Total Votes Cast 54
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Wilson

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 48

No 7

Total Votes Cast 55

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 34

Yes 20

Total Votes Cast 54

Question 1 Spring Valley SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 36

Yes 18

Total Votes Cast 54

Question 2 Spring Valley SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 32

Yes 19

Total Votes Cast 51
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Woodville W 1&2

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 150

Janet C. Protasiewicz 129

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 279

Village President Woodville
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Dennis J. Lawson, Jr. 255

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 262

Village Trustee Woodville
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Dennis W. Russett 232

Rick Finn 221

Sue Lohmeier 214

Write-In Totals 8

Total Votes Cast 675

School Bd Member BW SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Dan Dietzman 162

Jay L. Larson 159

Brad Coplan 132

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 455

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 171

No 99

Total Votes Cast 270

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 174

No 91

Total Votes Cast 265

Precinct Summary - 04/04/2023     10:02 PM 64 of 87

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

Village of Woodville W 1&2

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 226

No 49

Total Votes Cast 275

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 151

Yes 122

Total Votes Cast 273
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of Glenwood City W 1&2

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 149

Janet C. Protasiewicz 98

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 247

Mayor-1yr Glenwood City
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Robert Unruh 210

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 213

Alderperson C Glenwood At Large
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Ben DeGross 187

Kent Kletscher 171

Austin Sandow 166

Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast 529

School Bd Member Glenwood City SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Steve Davis 184

Lisa Kaiser 170

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 356

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 138

No 98

Total Votes Cast 236

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 159

No 81

Total Votes Cast 240

Precinct Summary - 04/04/2023     10:02 PM 66 of 87

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of Glenwood City W 1&2

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 206

No 32

Total Votes Cast 238

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 154

Yes 85

Total Votes Cast 239
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of Hudson W 1 & 2

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Janet C. Protasiewicz 280

Daniel Kelly 264

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 546

Alderperson C Hudson Dist 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Randy Morrissette II 411

Write-In Totals 10

Total Votes Cast 421

School Bd Member Hudson SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Megan Rozowski 237

Erin Gerlach 234

Heather Logelin 221

Randy Lawson 208

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 900

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 340

No 186

Total Votes Cast 526

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 350

No 177

Total Votes Cast 527

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 417

No 120

Total Votes Cast 537
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of Hudson W 1 & 2

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 298

Yes 231

Total Votes Cast 529

Question 1 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 286

Yes 248

Total Votes Cast 534

Question 2 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 297

No 230

Total Votes Cast 527
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of Hudson W 3 & 4

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Janet C. Protasiewicz 327

Daniel Kelly 300

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 627

Alderperson-1yr C Hudson Dist 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Lynn Wakefield 428

Write-In Totals 12

Total Votes Cast 440

School Bd Member Hudson SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Heather Logelin 280

Megan Rozowski 279

Erin Gerlach 258

Randy Lawson 222

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 1,046

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 392

No 212

Total Votes Cast 604

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 402

No 198

Total Votes Cast 600

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 505

No 109

Total Votes Cast 614
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of Hudson W 3 & 4

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 351

Yes 253

Total Votes Cast 604

Question 1 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 311

No 301

Total Votes Cast 612

Question 2 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 370

No 244

Total Votes Cast 614
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of Hudson W 5 & 6

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Janet C. Protasiewicz 501

Daniel Kelly 374

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 875

School Bd Member Hudson SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Megan Rozowski 431

Heather Logelin 429

Erin Gerlach 337

Randy Lawson 321

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 1,524

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 546

No 300

Total Votes Cast 846

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 559

No 281

Total Votes Cast 840

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 648

No 205

Total Votes Cast 853

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 449

Yes 397

Total Votes Cast 846

Precinct Summary - 04/04/2023     10:02 PM 72 of 87

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of Hudson W 5 & 6

Question 1 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 449

No 405

Total Votes Cast 854

Question 2 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 530

No 322

Total Votes Cast 852
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of Hudson 7 & 8

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Janet C. Protasiewicz 406

Daniel Kelly 281

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 690

School Bd Member Hudson SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Heather Logelin 327

Megan Rozowski 321

Erin Gerlach 254

Randy Lawson 239

Write-In Totals 8

Total Votes Cast 1,149

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 415

No 245

Total Votes Cast 660

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 430

No 231

Total Votes Cast 661

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 540

No 128

Total Votes Cast 668

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 399

Yes 272

Total Votes Cast 671
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of Hudson 7 & 8

Question 1 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 368

Yes 304

Total Votes Cast 672

Question 2 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 378

No 289

Total Votes Cast 667
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of Hudson W 9 & 10

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Janet C. Protasiewicz 595

Daniel Kelly 262

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 857

Alderperson C Hudson Dist 5
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Sarah Bruch 662

Write-In Totals 18

Total Votes Cast 680

School Bd Member Hudson SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Megan Rozowski 543

Heather Logelin 532

Erin Gerlach 239

Randy Lawson 183

Write-In Totals 6

Total Votes Cast 1,503

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 464

No 357

Total Votes Cast 821

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 506

No 311

Total Votes Cast 817

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 574

No 260

Total Votes Cast 834
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of Hudson W 9 & 10

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 424

Yes 395

Total Votes Cast 819

Question 1 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 509

No 334

Total Votes Cast 843

Question 2 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 510

No 320

Total Votes Cast 830
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of Hudson 11 & 12

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Janet C. Protasiewicz 557

Daniel Kelly 430

Write-In Totals 2

Total Votes Cast 989

Alderperson C Hudson Dist 6
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Joyce Hall 689

Write-In Totals 35

Total Votes Cast 724

School Bd Member Hudson SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Megan Rozowski 492

Heather Logelin 479

Erin Gerlach 388

Randy Lawson 350

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 1,716

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 625

No 320

Total Votes Cast 945

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 616

No 329

Total Votes Cast 945

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 776

No 200

Total Votes Cast 976
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of Hudson 11 & 12

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 511

Yes 454

Total Votes Cast 965

Question 1 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 504

No 471

Total Votes Cast 975

Question 2 Hudson SD
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 539

No 427

Total Votes Cast 966
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of New Richmond W 1 & 2

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Daniel Kelly 226

Janet C. Protasiewicz 205

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 431

Alderperson C Richmond Dist 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Craig Kittel 338

Write-In Totals 14

Total Votes Cast 352

Municipal Judge New Richmond
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Renee Keating 322

Write-In Totals 7

Total Votes Cast 329

School Bd Member New Richmond SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Bryan D. Schafer 233

Paula J. Kolbeck 224

Christi Westlund 218

Marilyn D. Duerst 188

Write-In Totals 18

Total Votes Cast 881

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 266

No 146

Total Votes Cast 412

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 269

No 145

Total Votes Cast 414

Precinct Summary - 04/04/2023     10:02 PM 80 of 87

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Precinct Results Report
Spring Election
April 4, 2023

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of New Richmond W 1 & 2

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 345

No 74

Total Votes Cast 419

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 266

Yes 149

Total Votes Cast 415
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St. Croix County

City of New Richmond W 3 & 4

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Janet C. Protasiewicz 173

Daniel Kelly 139

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 312

Alderperson C Richmond Dist 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Peter Vrieze 234

Write-In Totals 4

Total Votes Cast 238

Municipal Judge New Richmond
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Renee Keating 235

Write-In Totals 3

Total Votes Cast 238

School Bd Member New Richmond SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Paula J. Kolbeck 181

Bryan D. Schafer 173

Marilyn D. Duerst 154

Christi Westlund 136

Write-In Totals 5

Total Votes Cast 649

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 195

No 98

Total Votes Cast 293

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 192

No 104

Total Votes Cast 296
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

St. Croix County

City of New Richmond W 3 & 4

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 227

No 71

Total Votes Cast 298

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 175

Yes 121

Total Votes Cast 296
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St. Croix County

City of New Richmond 5-12

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Janet C. Protasiewicz 850

Daniel Kelly 663

Write-In Totals 1

Total Votes Cast 1,514

Municipal Judge New Richmond
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Renee Keating 1,177

Write-In Totals 17

Total Votes Cast 1,194

School Bd Member New Richmond SD
Vote For 3

TOTAL
Paula J. Kolbeck 834

Bryan D. Schafer 815

Marilyn D. Duerst 773

Christi Westlund 678

Write-In Totals 16

Total Votes Cast 3,116

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 961

No 492

Total Votes Cast 1,453

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 974

No 482

Total Votes Cast 1,456

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 1,196

No 283

Total Votes Cast 1,479
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St. Croix County

City of New Richmond 5-12

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 877

Yes 587

Total Votes Cast 1,464
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St. Croix County

City of River Falls W 1-5

Justice of the Supreme Court
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Janet C. Protasiewicz 804

Daniel Kelly 472

Write-In Totals 0

Total Votes Cast 1,276

Alderperson C River Falls Dist 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Sean K. Downing 908

Write-In Totals 24

Total Votes Cast 932

Alderperson C River Falls At Large
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Diane Odeen 612

Patricia K. La Rue 498

Write-In Totals 14

Total Votes Cast 1,124

School Bd Member River Falls SD
Vote For 2

TOTAL
Stacy Johnson Myers 698

Alison H. Page 693

Cassie Erickson 554

Write-In Totals 273

Total Votes Cast 2,218

State Question 1
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 800

No 426

Total Votes Cast 1,226

State Question 2
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 786

No 435

Total Votes Cast 1,221
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St. Croix County

City of River Falls W 1-5

State Question 3
Vote For 1

TOTAL
Yes 927

No 317

Total Votes Cast 1,244

St. Croix County Question
Vote For 1

TOTAL
No 788

Yes 312

Total Votes Cast 1,100
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